WK Series G2 Locks  truesecurepro.com
Seamless Keyless Entry
Choose pin code, card or fob access credentials.
Versatile
Works with a variety of latch types, exit devices,
and door backsets.
Commercial Features
Durable, grade 2 to meet commercial door latches

Keyway C = Schlage ‘C’ Keyway
Keying KD = Keyed Different (default)
SPECIAL ORDER CODE
Latch M3 = Mortise 136w DB
Cylinder
SFIC = Small format IC Core
Restricted = Restricted Formats
UL437 = High Security Cores
L = Less Cylinder
SFL = SFIC Less Core
Keyway 5+ Keyways
Keying
KA = Keyed Alike
KE = Keyed to Existing
KO = Zero BItted
MK = Master Key
How to Order
Ready to Ship
MODEL NUMBER
CONFIGURATION T S -W KG 2- M K B - 62 2
Brand Latch
Series Credential
Finish
WK Series G2 Locks  truesecurepro.com
ITEM# DESCRIPTION ITEM# DESCRIPTION
TS-WKG2-MKB-622 Grade 2 Lever | Black Finish TS-WKEX-MKB-622 Grade 2 Exit Trim | Black Finish
TS-WKG2-MKB-626 Grade 2 Lever | Silver Finish TS-WKEX-MKB-626 Grade 2 Exit Trim | Silver Finish
TS-WKM1 Mortise Latch 116 | Common Entry